Program Name
CanQueer

Host Name
Luke Smith

Language English

Comments/Features Time On
AM/PM
Time Off
AM/PM
Date
10/18/2020

time initial  First Half Hour

time initial Third Half Hour

PSA : PSA :
PSA : PSA :
Second Half Hour Fourth Half Hour
PSA : PSA :
PSA : PSA :

Anytime in 1° Hour

Anytime in 2" Hour

| | Show Promo:

| | | Show Promo:

Artist Track [SONg/Track Title ccC
(DO NOT WRITE VARIOUS NOR COMPILATION NOR SOUNDTRACK) # (NOTE IF IT'S A REMIX OR AN INSTRUMENTAL OR OTHER VERSION) gz:
1 |Places Erupt Touristic Y
2 |Century Thief You Are Here Y
3|Leanne Hoffman Turning The Truth %
4 [Low Life Lolas Sad Songs Y
5 [Kings of Our Kin Little Astronauts Y
6
7
8
9
1
2
1
3
1
4
1
5
1
6
1
7
1
8
1
9
2
0

Canadian Content CanCon 100%  Total Songs 5 Minimum :




